Position Other Positions Held

Manager Thrift Stores
Tfhd Supervisor Thrift
Tfhd Supervisor Thrift
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Tfhd Shift Assistant
Tfhd Shift Assistant
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Tfhd Shift Assistant
Shift Coordinator
Tfhd Shift Assistant
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Tfhd Shift Assistant

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee
Thrift Store Truckee

Total Wages

$83,786
$50,839
$49,088
$30,631
$20,179
$17,919
$17,578
$13,767
$13,678
$13,653
$11,266
$4,498
$4,334
$4,213
$3,822
$2,753
$2,697
$1,513
$400
$181

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,482
$17,445
$18,123
$5,994
$6,710
$5,659
$2,119
$1,060
$0
$503
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



