Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Thrift Stores		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$83,786	\$26,482
Tfhd Supervisor Thrift		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$50,839	\$17,445
Tfhd Supervisor Thrift		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$49,088	\$18,123
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$30,631	\$5,994
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$20,179	\$6,710
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$17,919	\$5,659
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$17,578	\$2,119
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$13,767	\$1,060
Tfhd Shift Assistant		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$13,678	\$0
Tfhd Shift Assistant		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$13,653	\$503
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$11,266	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$4,498	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$4,334	\$0
Tfhd Shift Assistant		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$4,213	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$3,822	\$0
Tfhd Shift Assistant		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$2,753	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$2,697	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$1,513	\$0
Shift Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$400	\$0
Tfhd Shift Assistant		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Thrift Store Truckee	\$181	\$0